
Fencer Name Birthdate

HARDWICK Sarah 30.9.2003
WHITEHEAD Lily 12.4.2002
YEE Amelie 10.12.2002

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 28.4.2002
PALK Madli 26.6.2003
PRELA Anna 28.2.2002
TRUUSE Gabriela 27.3.2004

LANNES Susanne 16.8.2004
OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 26.7.2003
VASSILJEVA Karina 7.10.2003

MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 28.6.2002
MELLES Anne-Mai 6.2.2003
NILISK Kristiin 1.1.2004
VELLESTE Karoliina 26.4.2004

POYSTI Laura 26.2.2002
SOHLBERG Oona 21.2.2002
TERHO Liisa 7.2.2002
VEHVILAINEN Vilma 26.5.2004

GEUST Ingrid 15.2.2003
KRANSFORS Filippa 3.1.2003
MAANINKA Moa 6.12.2004
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 16.11.2004

HO Hing Ning 11.11.2002
LEUNG Wan Kiu Hayley 9.11.2005
LO Athena 9.9.2002
WONG Wan Tim 6.3.2004

AGATA Arianna 29.8.2004
AGATA Valeria 15.6.2002
CORNALBA Carlotta 9.1.2003

BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 14.6.2004
NISHIOKA Hitomi 19.10.2005
ONO Mizuki 30.7.2004

AKASHI Manami 25.9.2002
ICHIGATANI Ai 29.8.2002
ITO Anju 15.2.2002
NAKAMURA Makoto 11.9.2004

BINGELYTE Grete 17.2.2002
JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 21.4.2002
KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda 2.6.2003
SENIUTAITE Aiste 17.8.2002

DOGAN Safiiie 25.6.2004
KRYMOVA Galina 6.5.2005
KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 22.4.2005
SADYKOVA Farkhinur 5.2.2004

ABU EID TJULIN Selma 22.3.2002
FRANSSON Emma 6.6.2002
GORDON ACHOUR Runa 23.8.2002
MUMM Alice 20.3.2003

EKMAN Ingrid 2.8.2003
HEDBERG Olivia 11.5.2002
MCCOY Olivia 15.7.2003



Fencer Name Birthdate

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 16.5.2002
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 29.1.2003
MAZUR Yeva 23.6.2003
SADOVA Dariia 8.5.2002

CLARK Poppy 17.3.2004
MA Christy 23.1.2003
WREYFORD Rebecca 20.2.2003

CARON Julia 7.3.2004
CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria 25.2.2003
KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 6.4.2003
POTTER Crinan 7.11.2004

EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 20.1.2004
KASIMOVA Rada 17.2.2004
RAKHIMOVA Sevara 23.6.2003



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 UKRAINE UKR 1
2 ITALY ITA 2
3 RUSSIA RUS 3
4 ESTONIA EST 4
5 UNITED KINGDOM GBR 10
6 SWEDEN SWE 12
7 UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR 20
8 FINLAND FIN 22
9 JAPAN1 JPN 25
10 ESTONIA 2 EST 42
11 ESTONIA 3 EST 45
12 LITHUANIA LTU 56
13 JAPAN 2 60
14 FINSWE SWE 61
15 AUSTRALIA AUS 85
16 UZBEKISTAN UZB
17 HONG KONG HKG
18 SWEDEN 3 SWE
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Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 9.00

3 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 5 5 4 4 LO Athena 6

1 KASIMOVA Rada 4 9 9 5 WONG Wan Tim 5

2 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 4 13 12 3 LEUNG Wan Kiu Hayley 4

1 KASIMOVA Rada 6 19 16 4 LO Athena 6

3 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 5 24 23 7 LEUNG Wan Kiu Hayley 4

2 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 6 30 27 4 WONG Wan Tim 5

1 KASIMOVA Rada 5 35 30 3 LEUNG Wan Kiu Hayley 4

2 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 4 39 35 5 LO Athena 6

3 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 6 45 39 4 WONG Wan Tim 5

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

6 EKMAN Ingrid 3 3 4 4 YEE Amelie 3

5 MCCOY Olivia 5 8 7 3 HARDWICK Sarah 1

4 HEDBERG Olivia 7 15 11 4 WHITEHEAD Lily 2

6 EKMAN Ingrid 5 20 12 1 HARDWICK Sarah 1

4 HEDBERG Olivia 5 25 13 1 YEE Amelie 3

5 MCCOY Olivia 4 29 18 5 WHITEHEAD Lily 2

4 HEDBERG Olivia 2 31 23 5 HARDWICK Sarah 1

6 EKMAN Ingrid 6 37 30 7 WHITEHEAD Lily 2

5 MCCOY Olivia 8 45 41 11 YEE Amelie 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
Referee: TURDIKULOV Sh (UZB)



6 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 0 0 5 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 6 6 10 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 1

4 KASIMOVA Rada 2 8 15 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

6 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 1 9 20 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 1

4 KASIMOVA Rada 2 11 25 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 3 14 30 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

4 KASIMOVA Rada 1 15 35 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 1

6 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 2 17 40 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 2 19 45 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Referee: KRIAUCIUNAS Zymantas (LTU)

3 POYSTI Laura 3 3 5 5 ICHIGATANI Ai 6

1 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 2 5 10 5 NAKAMURA Makoto 5

2 SOHLBERG Oona 5 10 15 5 ITO Anju 4

1 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 2 12 20 5 ICHIGATANI Ai 6

3 POYSTI Laura 4 16 25 5 ITO Anju 4

2 SOHLBERG Oona 6 22 30 5 NAKAMURA Makoto 5

1 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 2 24 35 5 ITO Anju 4

2 SOHLBERG Oona 8 32 40 5 ICHIGATANI Ai 6

3 POYSTI Laura 4 36 45 5 NAKAMURA Makoto 5

Referee: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)
Referee: TURDIKULOV Sh (UZB)

6 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 4 4 5 5 WREYFORD Rebecca 3

5 SENIUTAITE Aiste 6 10 5 0 CLARK Poppy 1

4 BINGELYTE Grete 5 15 8 3 MA Christy 2

6 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 5 20 10 2 CLARK Poppy 1

4 BINGELYTE Grete 5 25 17 7 WREYFORD Rebecca 3

5 SENIUTAITE Aiste 3 28 22 5 MA Christy 2

4 BINGELYTE Grete 2 30 25 3 CLARK Poppy 1

6 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 8 38 34 9 MA Christy 2

5 SENIUTAITE Aiste 7 45 40 6 WREYFORD Rebecca 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)



3 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 5 5 2 2 NISHIOKA Hitomi 6

1 PRELA Anna 5 10 5 3 ONO Mizuki 5

2 PALK Madli 5 15 7 2 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 4

1 PRELA Anna 5 20 9 2 NISHIOKA Hitomi 6

3 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 5 25 12 3 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 4

2 PALK Madli 2 27 15 3 ONO Mizuki 5

1 PRELA Anna 8 35 21 6 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 4

2 PALK Madli 5 40 24 3 NISHIOKA Hitomi 6

3 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 5 45 28 4 ONO Mizuki 5

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

3 MAANINKA Moa 2 2 5 5 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 6

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 4 6 10 5 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 5

2 KRANSFORS Filippa 3 9 12 2 KRYMOVA Galina 4

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 3 12 20 8 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 6

3 MAANINKA Moa 2 14 25 5 KRYMOVA Galina 4

2 KRANSFORS Filippa 2 16 30 5 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 5

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 2 18 35 5 KRYMOVA Galina 4

2 KRANSFORS Filippa 2 20 40 5 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 6

3 MAANINKA Moa 5 25 45 5 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 5

Referee: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

3 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 5 5 1 1 VELLESTE Karoliina 6

1 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 5 10 7 6 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

2 FRANSSON Emma 5 15 7 0 NILISK Kristiin 4

1 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 5 20 11 4 VELLESTE Karoliina 6

3 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 5 25 16 5 NILISK Kristiin 4

2 FRANSSON Emma 5 30 20 4 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

1 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 5 35 23 3 NILISK Kristiin 4

2 FRANSSON Emma 5 40 25 2 VELLESTE Karoliina 6

3 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 5 45 27 2 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)



3 LANNES Susanne 2 2 5 5 CARON Julia 6

1 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 5 7 10 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5

2 VASSILJEVA Karina 3 10 15 5 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria 4

1 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 7 17 18 3 CARON Julia 6

3 LANNES Susanne 4 21 24 6 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria 4

2 VASSILJEVA Karina 4 25 30 6 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5

1 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 7 32 32 2 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria 4

2 VASSILJEVA Karina 6 38 37 5 CARON Julia 6

3 LANNES Susanne 5 43 45 8 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5

Referee: TYMOSHENKO Ruslan (UKR)
Referee: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

6 AGATA Valeria 5 5 3 3 MCCOY Olivia 3

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 5 10 6 3 EKMAN Ingrid 1

4 AGATA Arianna 5 15 9 3 HEDBERG Olivia 2

6 AGATA Valeria 5 20 11 2 EKMAN Ingrid 1

4 AGATA Arianna 5 25 11 0 MCCOY Olivia 3

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 5 30 16 5 HEDBERG Olivia 2

4 AGATA Arianna 5 35 20 4 EKMAN Ingrid 1

6 AGATA Valeria 5 40 24 4 HEDBERG Olivia 2

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 5 45 26 2 MCCOY Olivia 3

Referee: HANSTEIN Jaanus (EST)

3 NAKAMURA Makoto 3 3 4 4 MAZUR Yeva 6

1 AKASHI Manami 1 4 10 6 SADOVA Dariia 5

2 ITO Anju 5 9 14 4 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4

R ICHIGATANI Ai 2 11 17 3 MAZUR Yeva 6

3 NAKAMURA Makoto 6 17 24 7 CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4

2 ITO Anju 5 22 30 6 SADOVA Dariia 5

R ICHIGATANI Ai 2 24 35 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia R

2 ITO Anju 4 28 40 5 MAZUR Yeva 6

3 NAKAMURA Makoto 0 28 45 5 SADOVA Dariia 5

Referee: HANSTEIN Jaanus (EST)



3 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 5 5 1 1 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 6

1 PRELA Anna 2 7 5 4 SENIUTAITE Aiste 5

2 PALK Madli 4 11 9 4 BINGELYTE Grete 4

1 PRELA Anna 7 18 16 7 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 6

3 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 7 25 19 3 BINGELYTE Grete 4

2 PALK Madli 4 29 22 3 SENIUTAITE Aiste 5

1 PRELA Anna 6 35 24 2 BINGELYTE Grete 4

2 PALK Madli 5 40 25 1 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 6

3 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 5 45 27 2 SENIUTAITE Aiste 5

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

6 FRANSSON Emma 5 5 3 3 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 3

5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 5 10 7 4 KRYMOVA Galina 1

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 4 14 10 3 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2

6 FRANSSON Emma 4 18 11 1 KRYMOVA Galina 1

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 5 23 11 0 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 3

5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 7 30 18 7 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 5 35 24 6 KRYMOVA Galina 1

R MUMM Alice 2 37 36 12 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2

5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 8 45 40 4 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 3

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

3 CORNALBA Carlotta 3 3 5 5 CARON Julia 6

1 AGATA Arianna 5 8 10 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5

2 AGATA Valeria 4 12 15 5 POTTER Crinan 4

1 AGATA Arianna 8 20 20 5 CARON Julia 6

3 CORNALBA Carlotta 5 25 23 3 POTTER Crinan 4

2 AGATA Valeria 4 29 30 7 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5

1 AGATA Arianna 6 35 33 3 POTTER Crinan 4

2 AGATA Valeria 4 39 36 3 CARON Julia 6

3 CORNALBA Carlotta 6 45 40 4 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5

Referee: KRIAUCIUNAS Zymantas (LTU)



6 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 1 1 5 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

5 PALK Madli 5 6 10 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1

4 PRELA Anna 6 12 15 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

6 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 4 16 20 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1

4 PRELA Anna 3 19 25 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

5 PALK Madli 5 24 30 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

R TRUUSE Gabriela 4 28 35 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1

6 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 4 32 40 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

5 PALK Madli 2 34 45 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

Referee: MALUKA Jelena (LAT)
Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

6 AGATA Arianna 4 4 5 5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 3

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 6 10 9 4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 1

4 AGATA Valeria 4 14 14 5 FRANSSON Emma 2

6 AGATA Arianna 3 17 20 6 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 1

4 AGATA Valeria 4 21 25 5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 3

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 5 26 30 5 FRANSSON Emma 2

4 AGATA Valeria 5 31 35 5 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 1

6 AGATA Arianna 9 40 39 4 FRANSSON Emma 2

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 5 45 44 5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

6 AGATA Arianna 2 2 5 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 4 6 10 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1

4 AGATA Valeria 2 8 15 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

6 AGATA Arianna 2 10 20 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1

4 AGATA Valeria 2 12 25 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 5 17 30 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

4 AGATA Valeria 4 21 35 5 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 1

6 AGATA Arianna 4 25 40 5 MAZUR Yeva 2

5 CORNALBA Carlotta 4 29 45 5 SADOVA Dariia 3

Referee: FERNANDEZ DA COSTA Henar (ESP)



3 POYSTI Laura 5 5 5 5 KASIMOVA Rada 6

1 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 5 10 8 3 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 5

2 SOHLBERG Oona 5 15 11 3 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 4

1 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 3 18 17 6 KASIMOVA Rada 6

3 POYSTI Laura 7 25 22 5 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 4

2 SOHLBERG Oona 5 30 27 5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 5

1 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 0 30 31 4 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 4

2 SOHLBERG Oona 5 35 40 9 KASIMOVA Rada 6

3 POYSTI Laura 9 44 45 5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 5

Referee: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)

6 NISHIOKA Hitomi 3 3 5 5 MA Christy 3

5 ONO Mizuki 4 7 6 1 CLARK Poppy 1

4 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 6 13 15 9 WREYFORD Rebecca 2

6 NISHIOKA Hitomi 6 19 20 5 CLARK Poppy 1

4 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 4 23 24 4 MA Christy 3

5 ONO Mizuki 6 29 30 6 WREYFORD Rebecca 2

4 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 6 35 33 3 CLARK Poppy 1

6 NISHIOKA Hitomi 4 39 40 7 WREYFORD Rebecca 2

5 ONO Mizuki 6 45 43 3 MA Christy 3

Referee: MALUKA Jelena (LAT)
Referee: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 5 5 2 2 GEUST Ingrid 6

1 NILISK Kristiin 5 10 8 6 MAANINKA Moa 5

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 5 15 11 3 KRANSFORS Filippa 4

1 NILISK Kristiin 5 20 17 6 GEUST Ingrid 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 5 25 18 1 KRANSFORS Filippa 4

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 5 30 21 3 MAANINKA Moa 5

1 NILISK Kristiin 5 35 25 4 KRANSFORS Filippa 4

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 5 40 27 2 GEUST Ingrid 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 5 45 32 5 MAANINKA Moa 5

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)



6 EKMAN Ingrid 3 3 4 4 LANNES Susanne 3

5 MCCOY Olivia 0 3 10 6 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 1

4 HEDBERG Olivia 2 5 15 5 VASSILJEVA Karina 2

6 EKMAN Ingrid 8 13 20 5 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 1

4 HEDBERG Olivia 3 16 25 5 LANNES Susanne 3

5 MCCOY Olivia 1 17 30 5 VASSILJEVA Karina 2

4 HEDBERG Olivia 3 20 35 5 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 1

6 EKMAN Ingrid 3 23 40 5 VASSILJEVA Karina 2

5 MCCOY Olivia 1 24 45 5 LANNES Susanne 3

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)

6 NISHIOKA Hitomi 5 5 5 5 KASIMOVA Rada 3

5 ONO Mizuki 2 7 10 5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 1

4 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 6 13 15 5 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 2

6 NISHIOKA Hitomi 3 16 20 5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 1

4 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 4 20 25 5 KASIMOVA Rada 3

5 ONO Mizuki 4 24 28 3 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 2

4 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah 8 32 33 5 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 1

6 NISHIOKA Hitomi 8 40 38 5 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 2

5 ONO Mizuki 4 44 45 7 KASIMOVA Rada 3

Referee: KRIAUCIUNAS Zymantas (LTU)

3 LANNES Susanne 4 4 5 5 NILISK Kristiin 6

1 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 1 5 10 5 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

2 VASSILJEVA Karina 4 9 15 5 VELLESTE Karoliina 4

1 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 2 11 20 5 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria R

3 LANNES Susanne 2 13 25 5 VELLESTE Karoliina 4

2 VASSILJEVA Karina 4 17 30 5 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

1 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth 6 23 35 5 VELLESTE Karoliina 4

2 VASSILJEVA Karina 6 29 40 5 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria R

3 LANNES Susanne 0 29 45 5 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)



3 MELLES Anne-Mai 5 5 2 2 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 6

1 NILISK Kristiin 5 10 5 3 KASIMOVA Rada 5

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 5 15 7 2 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 4

1 NILISK Kristiin 5 20 9 2 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 5 25 13 4 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 4

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 5 30 18 5 KASIMOVA Rada 5

1 NILISK Kristiin 5 35 19 1 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 4

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 5 40 22 3 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 5 45 25 3 KASIMOVA Rada 5

Referee: KRIAUCIUNAS Zymantas (LTU)

6 FRANSSON Emma 4 4 4 4 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 3

5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 6 10 6 2 PRELA Anna 1

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 5 15 11 5 PALK Madli 2

6 FRANSSON Emma 4 19 13 2 PRELA Anna 1

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 4 23 18 5 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 3

5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 6 29 25 7 PALK Madli 2

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa 5 34 35 10 PRELA Anna 1

6 FRANSSON Emma 3 37 38 3 PALK Madli 2

5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 6 43 45 7 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 3

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

6 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 5 5 4 4 ITO Anju 3

5 SENIUTAITE Aiste 2 7 9 5 ICHIGATANI Ai 1

4 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda 1 8 15 6 NAKAMURA Makoto 2

6 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 2 10 20 5 ICHIGATANI Ai 1

4 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda 4 14 25 5 ITO Anju 3

5 SENIUTAITE Aiste 1 15 30 5 NAKAMURA Makoto 2

4 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda 3 18 35 5 AKASHI Manami R

6 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 2 20 40 5 NAKAMURA Makoto 2

5 SENIUTAITE Aiste 1 21 45 5 ITO Anju 3

Referee: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)



6 CARON Julia 1 1 4 4 KRYMOVA Galina 3

5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 4 5 10 6 DOGAN Safiiie 1

R CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria 4 9 15 5 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2

6 CARON Julia 4 13 19 4 DOGAN Safiiie 1

4 POTTER Crinan 4 17 21 2 KRYMOVA Galina 3

5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 10 27 26 5 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2

4 POTTER Crinan 1 28 30 4 DOGAN Safiiie 1

6 CARON Julia 4 32 30 0 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya 2

5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 13 45 40 10 KRYMOVA Galina 3

Referee: PRAGI Marika (EST)

6 CARON Julia 5 5 3 3 NAKAMURA Makoto 3

5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 5 10 7 4 ITO Anju 1

4 POTTER Crinan 2 12 15 8 ICHIGATANI Ai 2

6 CARON Julia 6 18 17 2 ITO Anju 1

4 POTTER Crinan 3 21 25 8 NAKAMURA Makoto 3

5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 4 25 27 2 ICHIGATANI Ai 2

4 POTTER Crinan 6 31 35 8 ITO Anju 1

6 CARON Julia 5 36 40 5 ICHIGATANI Ai 2

5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 3 39 45 5 NAKAMURA Makoto 3

Referee: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

6 DOGAN Safiiie 4 4 5 5 SENIUTAITE Aiste 3

5 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 6 10 10 5 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 1

4 KRYMOVA Galina 5 15 15 5 BINGELYTE Grete 2

6 DOGAN Safiiie 5 20 16 1 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 1

4 KRYMOVA Galina 5 25 17 1 SENIUTAITE Aiste 3

5 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 5 30 19 2 BINGELYTE Grete 2

4 KRYMOVA Galina 5 35 20 1 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema 1

6 DOGAN Safiiie 5 40 26 6 BINGELYTE Grete 2

5 SADYKOVA Farkhinur 5 45 30 4 SENIUTAITE Aiste 3

Referee: PRAGI Marika (EST)



3 WREYFORD Rebecca 4 4 5 5 SOHLBERG Oona 6

1 CLARK Poppy 5 9 10 5 POYSTI Laura 5

2 MA Christy 6 15 13 3 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 4

1 CLARK Poppy 2 17 18 5 SOHLBERG Oona 6

3 WREYFORD Rebecca 7 24 23 5 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 4

2 MA Christy 2 26 30 7 POYSTI Laura 5

1 CLARK Poppy 1 27 34 4 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 4

2 MA Christy 3 30 39 5 SOHLBERG Oona 6

3 WREYFORD Rebecca 9 39 45 6 POYSTI Laura 5

Referee: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

3 HEDBERG Olivia 5 5 2 2 KRANSFORS Filippa 6

1 EKMAN Ingrid 5 10 9 7 MAANINKA Moa 5

2 MCCOY Olivia 4 14 15 6 GEUST Ingrid 4

1 EKMAN Ingrid 6 20 19 4 KRANSFORS Filippa 6

3 HEDBERG Olivia 5 25 23 4 GEUST Ingrid 4

2 MCCOY Olivia 5 30 28 5 MAANINKA Moa 5

1 EKMAN Ingrid 3 33 35 7 GEUST Ingrid 4

2 MCCOY Olivia 7 40 40 5 KRANSFORS Filippa 6

3 HEDBERG Olivia 2 42 45 5 MAANINKA Moa 5

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

3 MAANINKA Moa 5 5 2 2 SOHLBERG Oona 6

1 KRANSFORS Filippa 5 10 9 7 POYSTI Laura 5

2 GEUST Ingrid 4 14 15 6 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 4

1 KRANSFORS Filippa 3 17 20 5 SOHLBERG Oona 6

3 MAANINKA Moa 6 23 25 5 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 4

2 GEUST Ingrid 4 27 30 5 POYSTI Laura 5

1 KRANSFORS Filippa 2 29 35 5 VEHVILAINEN Vilma 4

2 GEUST Ingrid 3 32 40 5 SOHLBERG Oona 6

3 MAANINKA Moa 3 35 45 5 POYSTI Laura 5

Referee: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 UKRAINE UKR
2 ITALY ITA
3 ESTONIA EST
4 SWEDEN SWE
5 JAPAN1 JPN
6 UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR
7 RUSSIA RUS
8 LITHUANIA LTU
9 ESTONIA 3 EST
10 UZBEKISTAN UZB
11 ESTONIA 2 EST
12 JAPAN 2
13 FINLAND FIN
14 FINSWE SWE
15 UNITED KINGDOM GBR
16 SWEDEN 3 SWE
17 AUSTRALIA AUS
18 HONG KONG HKG



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ANDERSSON Tim SWE 00847212 Ref: 1
BLACKMORE Seth GBR 00845275 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FERNANDEZ DA COSTA Henar ESP 00838422 Ref: 1
HANSTEIN Jaanus EST 00850265 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN 00842179 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KRIAUCIUNAS Zymantas LTU 00850240 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEBEDEV Eduard EST 00833003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MALUKA Jelena LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRHONEN Mika FIN 00850259 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRAGI Marika EST 00849570 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN 00839756 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TURDIKULOV Sh UZB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan UKR Ref: 1
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